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SCHEDULE

Section 1

MODIFICATIONS OF LIMITS ON NON-OPERATING APPROPRIATIONS IN AID FOR 2001-02

Schedule of modifications of the limits set on the resources applicable as non-operating
appropriations in aid during the year that ended with 31st March 2002.

Department in whose case limit applies

Department for Education and Skills
Department of Health

Department for Transport, Local Government
and the Regions

Home Office

Lord Chancellor’s Department

Ministry of Defence

Foreign and Commonwealth Office
Department for International Development
Department of Trade and Industry

Department for Environment, Food and Rural
Affairs

Department for Culture, Media and Sport
Department for Work and Pensions
Northern Ireland Office

HM Treasury

Inland Revenue

Cabinet Office

Security and Intelligence Agencies

Modification
£

5,221,000
702,743,000
2,068,154,000

3,555,000
255,000
163,120,000
10,000,000
-6,000,000
76,000
15,702,000

90,000
14,760,000
444,000
77,000
1,361,000
2,845,000
482,000
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